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Interactive Media Major
REQUIRED COURSES:
• CMSC 150 Intro to Program
• CIS 120 Web Development
• GDSN 136 Graphic Design I
• GDSN 236 Graphic Design II
• COMM 101 Introduction to Multimedia 
     Communication
• COMM 111 Media & PR Writing
• COMM 363 Multimedia Communication Seminar

COURSE ELECTIVES
Students must complete at least 16 credits, 8 of 
which must be numbered 300 or above.

• CIS 160 3D Graphics
• CIS 255 Database I
• CIS 320 Advanced Web Development
• COMM 251 U.S. Media History
• MIS 300 Project Management
• COMM 221 Digital Video
• COMM 271 Media Law & Ethics
• COMM 315 Mobile & Social Media
• ENG 204 Non-Fiction Writing

Interactive Media Minor
REQUIRED COURSES:
• CIS 120 Web Development
• GDSN 136 Graphic Design I
• COMM 111 Media & PR Writing

COURSE ELECTIVES
Students must complete at least two courses, one of 
which must be numbered 300 or above.

• COMM 101 Introduction to Multimedia 
     Communication
• COMM 221 Digital Video
• COMM 251 U.S. Media History
• COMM 271 Media Law & Ethics
• COMM 315 Mobile & Social Media
• CIS 160 3D Graphics
• CIS 320 Advanced Web Development 
• CMSC 150 Intro to Program
• CMSC 255 Database I
• GDSN 236 Graphic Design II
• MIS 300 Project Management
• ENG 204 Non-Fiction Writing
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